
Godby Beach Volleyball '23 

3.02 vs. Marianna High School Home 
FAMU Sand Courts 

3.03 vs. Destin High School Home 
FAMU Sand Courts 

3.07 vs. Community Christian School TBA 

3.25 vs. South Walton High School Away 

vs. Gulf Breeze High School South Walton Beach 

3.28 vs. Sneads High School Away 
Sneads High School 

3.30 vs. Liberty High School Away 

Liberty High School 

3.31 vs. Destin High School Away 
I 

FAMU Sand Courts 

4.06 vs. Marianna High School Away 
Marianna High School 

4.11 vs. Community Christian School TBD 

4.13 vs. Liberty High School Home 
FAMU Sand Courts 

4.14 vs. Sneads High School Home 
FAMU Sand Courts 

4.24- District Matches TBD 
4.27 

*Note: Other matches can be scheduled based upon availability. 

Carvetta Young 
Head Coach 

Teresa Gunter 
Athletic Director 

Desmond Cole 
Principal 

3:30 pm 

3:30 pm 

3:30 pm 

11:00am 

1:30 pm 

4:00pm 

5:00 pm 

4:30 pm 

3:30 pm 

3:30 pm 

3:30 pm 

TBD 




