

Godby Beach Volleyball'23

3.02	vs. Marianna High School	Home FAMU Sand Courts	3:30 pm
3.03	vs. Destin High School	Home FAMU Sand Courts	3:30 pm
3.07	vs. Community Christian School	ТВА	3:30 pm
3.25	vs. South Walton High School vs. Gulf Breeze High School	Away South Walton Beach	11:00 am
3.28	vs. Sneads High School	Away Sneads High School	1:30 pm
3.30	vs. Liberty High School	Away Liberty High School	4:00 pm
3.31	vs. Destin High School	Away FAMU Sand Courts	5:00 pm
4.06	vs. Marianna High School	Away Marianna High School	4:30 pm
4.11	vs. Community Christian School	TBD	3:30 pm
4.13	vs. Liberty High School	Home FAMU Sand Courts	3:30 pm
4.14	vs. Sneads High School	Home FAMU Sand Courts	3:30 pm
4.24 - 4.27	District Matches	TBD	TBD

*Note: Other matches can be scheduled based upon availability.

Carvetta Young Head Coach

Teresa Gunter Athletic Director

Desmond Cole Principal